Артикул Диаметр Размер Рисунок протектора Описание материала ШИП
2699700 14 175/65R14 CINTURATO WINTER 175/65R14 82T WTcint
2686900 15 185/55R15 CINTURATO WINTER 185/55R15 86H XL WTcint
2699900 15 185/60R15 CINTURATO WINTER 185/60R15 88T XL WTcint
2686600 15 175/60R15 CINTURATO WINTER 175/60R15 81T WTcint
2687600 15 195/65R15 CINTURATO WINTER 195/65R15 91T WTcint
2693700 15 185/65R15 CINTURATO WINTER 185/65R15 88T WTcint
2686500 15 165/65R15 CINTURATO WINTER 165/65R15 81T WTcint
2687200 15 185/65R15 CINTURATO WINTER 185/65R15 92T XL WTcint
2686800 15 185/55R15 CINTURATO WINTER 185/55R15 82T WTcint
2688100 16 195/45R16 CINTURATO WINTER 195/45R16 84H XL WTcint
2688000 16 185/50R16 CINTURATO WINTER 185/50R16 81T WTcint
2351300 16 225/55R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/55R16 99H XL WSZer3
3292100 16 215/55R16 ICE ZERO 2 215/55R16 97T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3291800 16 205/55R16 ICE ZERO 2 205/55R16 94T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
2854200 16 205/55R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/55R16 91H r-f WSZer3(*)(KS)
3931200 16 205/55R16 CINTURATO WINTER 2 205/55R16 94H XL WTCNT2
2688200 16 195/55R16 CINTURATO WINTER 195/55R16 91H XL WTcint
3292200 16 215/60R16 ICE ZERO 2 215/60R16 99T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
2350800 16 215/60R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/60R16 99H XL WSZer3
3292000 16 205/60R16 ICE ZERO 2 205/60R16 96T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3931400 16 205/60R16 CINTURATO WINTER 2 205/60R16 96H XL WTCNT2
2719700 16 205/60R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/60R16 92H WSZer3(MO)
2863800 16 205/60R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/60R16 96H XL r-f WSZer3(*)
3291900 16 215/65R16 ICE ZERO 2 215/65R16 102T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3626500 16 215/65R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/65R16 98H WSZer3(KS)
2485200 16 205/65R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/65R16 95H WSZer3(MO)
2707300 16 185/60R16 CINTURATO WINTER 185/60R16 86H WTcint
3450100 16 195/70R16 CINTURATO WINTER 195/70R16 94H WTcint
3792100 16 205/55R16 ICE ZERO 2 205/55R16 94T XL ICEZE2(KS) ШИП
2192300 16 215/55R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/55R16 97H XL WSZer3
2572900 16 215/45R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/45R16 86H WSZer3
2192200 16 215/55R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/55R16 93H WSZer3
2341300 16 235/70R16 SCORPION WINTER 235/70R16 106H S-WNT
2461900 16 205/55R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/55R16 91H r-f WSZer3(*)
2789000 16 215/65R16 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/65R16 98H WSZer3(KS)
2573200 17 215/40R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/40R17 87H XL WSZer3
2573100 17 205/40R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/40R17 84H XL WSZer3
2352200 17 245/45R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R17 99V XL WSZer3
2351900 17 235/45R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/45R17 97V XL WSZer3
3932700 17 225/45R17 CINTURATO WINTER 2 225/45R17 94V XL WTCNT2
2789200 17 225/45R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/45R17 91H WSZer3(KS)
2462100 17 225/45R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/45R17 91H r-f WSZer3(*)
3934300 17 205/45R17 CINTURATO WINTER 2 205/45R17 88V XL WTCNT2
2413100 17 205/45R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/45R17 88V XL WSZer3
2375400 17 205/45R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/45R17 88V XL r-f WSZer3
3293900 17 225/50R17 ICE ZERO 2 225/50R17 98T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3932900 17 225/50R17 CINTURATO WINTER 2 225/50R17 98V XL WTCNT2
2192400 17 225/50R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/50R17 98V XL WSZer3
2752000 17 225/50R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/50R17 98H XL r-f WSZer3(*)
3932300 17 215/50R17 CINTURATO WINTER 2 215/50R17 95V XL WTCNT2
3294000 17 205/50R17 ICE ZERO 2 205/50R17 93T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3221100 17 205/50R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/50R17 93H XL WSZer3(AO1)
2350400 17 205/50R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/50R17 93V XL WSZer3
2783000 17 205/50R17 CINTURATO WINTER 205/50R17 93T XL WTcint
3289300 17 235/55R17 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 235/55R17 103T XL S-IZE2 ШИП
3933200 17 235/55R17 CINTURATO WINTER 2 235/55R17 103V XL WTCNT2
2352600 17 235/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/55R17 99H WSZer3
3293800 17 225/55R17 ICE ZERO 2 225/55R17 101T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3293500 17 225/55R17 ICE ZERO 2 225/55R17 97T r-f ICEZE2 ШИП
2351500 17 225/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/55R17 101V XL WSZer3
2479900 17 225/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/55R17 97H WSZer3(*)(MO)
2479800 17 225/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/55R17 97H r-f WSZer3(*)(MOE)
2461300 17 225/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/55R17 97H WSZer3(*)
3292600 17 215/55R17 ICE ZERO 2 215/55R17 98T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3932400 17 215/55R17 CINTURATO WINTER 2 215/55R17 98H XL WTCNT2
2789100 17 215/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/55R17 98H XL WSZer3(KS)
3732100 17 205/55R17 ICE ZERO 2 205/55R17 95T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3932000 17 205/55R17 CINTURATO WINTER 2 205/55R17 95T XL WTCNT2
2281800 17 205/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 205/55R17 91H r-f W210s2(*)
2719800 17 205/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/55R17 91H WSZer3(MO)
3290600 17 235/60R17 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 235/60R17 106T XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2272900 17 235/60R17 SCORPION WINTER 235/60R17 106H XL S-WNT
2806100 17 225/60R17 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 225/60R17 103T XL S-IZE2 ШИП
3123200 17 225/60R17 SCORPION WINTER 225/60R17 103V XL S-WNT
2763900 17 225/60R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/60R17 99H WSZer3(AO)
2281900 17 225/60R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 225/60R17 99H r-f W210s2(*)
2467600 17 225/60R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/60R17 99H WSZer3(*)
3289500 17 215/60R17 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 215/60R17 100T XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2272600 17 215/60R17 SCORPION WINTER 215/60R17 100V XL S-WNT
2461400 17 205/60R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/60R17 93H WSZer3(*)
3289100 17 265/65R17 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 265/65R17 116T XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2341600 17 265/65R17 SCORPION WINTER 265/65R17 112H S-WNT
2341400 17 245/65R17 SCORPION WINTER 245/65R17 111H XL S-WNT
3288900 17 235/65R17 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 235/65R17 108T XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2638700 17 235/65R17 SCORPION WINTER 235/65R17 104H S-WNT(AO)
2631700 17 235/65R17 SCORPION WINTER 235/65R17 104H S-WNT(MO)
2805200 17 225/65R17 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 225/65R17 106T XL S-IZE2 ШИП
1951900 17 225/65R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 225/65R17 102H W210s2(AO)
2306900 17 225/65R17 SCORPION WINTER 225/65R17 106H XL S-WNT
3293600 17 215/65R17 ICE ZERO 2 215/65R17 103T XL ICEZE2 ШИП
2753600 17 215/65R17 SCORPION WINTER 215/65R17 99H S-WNT
2753900 17 205/55R17 CINTURATO WINTER 205/55R17 95T XL WTcint
2782900 17 215/60R17 CINTURATO WINTER 215/60R17 96T WTcint
1822500 17 235/50R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 235/50R17 96V W240s2(N0)
2808900 17 255/65R17 SCORPION WINTER 255/65R17 110H S-WNT(MO-V)
2056900 17 225/45R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 225/45R17 91H W210s2(MO)
2461200 17 225/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/55R17 97H r-f WSZer3(*)
2573300 17 215/45R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/45R17 91H XL WSZer3
2051800 17 225/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 225/55R17 97H W210s2(AO)
2753800 17 215/50R17 CINTURATO WINTER 215/50R17 95H XL WTcint
2075500 17 215/60R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 215/60R17 96H W210s2(AO)
2157800 17 205/65R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 205/65R17 96H W210s2(*)(KA)
2783100 17 215/55R17 CINTURATO WINTER 215/55R17 98T XL WTcint
2001400 17 225/60R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 225/60R17 99H W210s2(*)
2157300 17 245/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 245/55R17 102V W240s2(MO)
2341900 17 255/65R17 SCORPION WINTER 255/65R17 110H S-WNT
2159900 17 225/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 225/55R17 97H r-f W210s2(*)
2350700 17 215/55R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/55R17 98V XL WSZer3
2853600 17 255/40R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/40R17 98V XL WSZer3(N2)
2202000 17 225/45R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/45R17 94V XL WSZer3
2272800 17 235/65R17 SCORPION WINTER 235/65R17 108H XL S-WNT
2350600 17 215/50R17 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/50R17 95V XL WSZer3
2659100 18 285/35R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 285/35R18 101V XL W240s2(MO)
2397900 18 255/35R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/35R18 94V XL WSZer3(MO)
2713600 18 275/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 275/40R18 103V XL WSZer3(MO)
3120300 18 275/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 275/40R18 103V XL r-f WSZer3(*)
1822100 18 265/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 265/40R18 97V W240s2(N1)
2813900 18 255/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/40R18 99V XL r-f WSZer3(*)
1865500 18 255/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 255/40R18 99V XL W240s2(MO)
1822000 18 255/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 255/40R18 95V W240s2(N1)
3292400 18 245/40R18 ICE ZERO 2 245/40R18 97H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
2444800 18 245/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/40R18 97V XL WSZer3(MO)
2424700 18 245/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/40R18 97V XL r-f WSZer3
3733300 18 245/40R18 P ZERO WINTER 245/40R18 97V XL WPZERO
3567200 18 245/40R18 P ZERO WINTER 245/40R18 97V XL WPZERO(MO1)
2398000 18 235/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/40R18 95V XL WSZer3(MO)
3933500 18 225/40R18 CINTURATO WINTER 2 225/40R18 92V XL WTCNT2
2462000 18 225/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/40R18 92V XL r-f WSZer3(*)
3149000 18 225/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/40R18 92V XL WSZer3(KS)
2413000 18 205/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/40R18 86V XL WSZer3
1864800 18 265/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 265/45R18 101V W240s2(N0)
3324500 18 245/45R18 ICE ZERO 2 245/45R18 100H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3292800 18 245/45R18 ICE ZERO 2 245/45R18 100H XL r-f ICEZE2 ШИП
2479600 18 245/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R18 100VXLr-fWSZer3(*)(MOE)
2479700 18 245/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R18 100V XL WSZer3(*)(MO)
2513400 18 245/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R18 100V XL WSZer3(J)
3733200 18 245/45R18 P ZERO WINTER 245/45R18 100V XL WPZERO
3294300 18 235/45R18 ICE ZERO 2 235/45R18 98H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
1864600 18 235/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 235/45R18 94V W240s2(N0)
3292700 18 225/45R18 ICE ZERO 2 225/45R18 95H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3933600 18 225/45R18 CINTURATO WINTER 2 225/45R18 95V XL WTCNT2
2544900 18 225/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/45R18 95V XL WSZer3(MO)
2751900 18 225/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/45R18 95V XL r-f WSZer3(*)
2463100 18 225/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/45R18 95H XL r-f WSZer3(MOE)
2351100 18 225/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/45R18 95V XL WSZer3
2719600 18 225/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/45R18 91H WSZer3(MO)
3830400 18 255/50R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/50R18 106V XL WSZer3(MO)
2467300 18 245/50R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/50R18 100H r-f WSZer3(*)
3292300 18 235/50R18 ICE ZERO 2 235/50R18 101H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
2492800 18 235/50R18 SCORPION WINTER 235/50R18 101V XL S-WNT(MO)
3290700 18 225/50R18 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 225/50R18 95H r-f S-IZE2 ШИП
3294200 18 225/50R18 ICE ZERO 2 225/50R18 99H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
2461100 18 225/50R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/50R18 95H r-f WSZer3(*)
2393600 18 225/50R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/50R18 99H XL WSZer3(AO)
2729300 18 215/50R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/50R18 92V WSZer3
3289000 18 255/55R18 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 255/55R18 109H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2273700 18 255/55R18 SCORPION WINTER 255/55R18 109V XL S-WNT
2273800 18 255/55R18 SCORPION WINTER 255/55R18 105V S-WNT(N0)
2297500 18 255/55R18 SCORPION WINTER 255/55R18 109H XL r-f S-WNT(*)
3289400 18 235/55R18 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 235/55R18 104H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2273200 18 235/55R18 SCORPION WINTER 235/55R18 104H XL S-WNT
2662700 18 235/55R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/55R18 104H XL WSZer3(AO)
2729600 18 235/55R18 SCORPION WINTER 235/55R18 104H XL s-i S-WNT
3933800 18 225/55R18 CINTURATO WINTER 2 225/55R18 102V XL WTCNT2
2573400 18 225/55R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/55R18 98H WSZer3
2763800 18 225/55R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/55R18 102V XL WSZer3(AO)
2428000 18 215/55R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/55R18 99V XL WSZer3(MO)
3289200 18 285/60R18 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 285/60R18 116T S-IZE2 ШИП
2805300 18 265/60R18 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 265/60R18 114T XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2308700 18 265/60R18 SCORPION WINTER 265/60R18 114H XL S-WNT
2808800 18 255/60R18 SCORPION WINTER 255/60R18 112H XL S-WNT(MO-V)
2573600 18 245/60R18 SCORPION WINTER 245/60R18 105H S-WNT
2806200 18 235/60R18 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 235/60R18 107H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
3837000 18 235/60R18 SCORPION WINTER 235/60R18 107H XL S-WNT
2729400 18 235/60R18 SCORPION WINTER 235/60R18 103H r-f S-WNT
2273100 18 235/60R18 SCORPION WINTER 235/60R18 103V S-WNT(N0)
2730200 18 235/60R18 SCORPION WINTER 235/60R18 103H S-WNT(MO)(KA)
3290400 18 225/60R18 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 225/60R18 104T XL r-f S-IZE2 ШИП
2618300 18 225/60R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/60R18 104H XL r-f WSZer3(*)
3740000 18 215/60R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/60R18 102T XL r-f WSZer3(MOE) elt
2719900 18 215/60R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 215/60R18 98H r-f WSZer3(MOE)
3294100 18 225/40R18 ICE ZERO 2 225/40R18 92H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
2297600 18 255/55R18 SCORPION WINTER 255/55R18 109H XL S-WNT(*)
1840900 18 245/50R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 245/50R18 100V W240s2(N0)
2093900 18 245/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 245/45R18 100V XL r-f W240s2(*)
2517100 18 205/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 205/40R18 86V XL r-f WSZer3
2564700 18 235/50R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/50R18 101V XL WSZer3(MGT)
1850000 18 235/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 235/40R18 91V W240s2(N2)
2309700 18 245/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/40R18 97V XL WSZer3(AO)
2753000 18 245/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R18 96V s-i WSZer3
1935200 18 255/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 255/40R18 95H r-f W210s2
3292500 18 225/45R18 ICE ZERO 2 225/45R18 95H XL r-f ICEZE2 ШИП
1821900 18 235/40R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 235/40R18 91V W240s2(N1)
1841000 18 275/45R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 275/45R18 103V W240s2(N0)
1842300 18 245/35R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 245/35R18 92V XL r-f W240s2
1859000 18 255/35R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 255/35R18 94V XL r-f W240s2
2463500 18 245/50R18 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/50R18 104V XL r-f WSZer3(MOE)
1822200 19 295/30R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 295/30R19 100V XL W240s2(N1)
3285400 19 285/30R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 285/30R19 98V XL W240s2(MO)
2896300 19 275/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 275/35R19 100VXLr-fWSZer3(*)(MOE)
2815000 19 275/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 275/35R19 100W XL W270s2(MO)
1814700 19 265/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 265/35R19 98W XL W270s2(MO)
3294500 19 255/35R19 ICE ZERO 2 255/35R19 96H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
2564000 19 255/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/35R19 96H XL WSZer3(J)
1863100 19 255/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 255/35R19 96V XL W240s2(MO)
3732900 19 255/35R19 P ZERO WINTER 255/35R19 96V XL WPZERO
2729100 19 255/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/35R19 96H XL r-f WSZer3
3580200 19 255/35R19 P ZERO WINTER 255/35R19 96W XL WPZERO(MO1)
2499400 19 245/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/35R19 93W XL WSZer3(L)
3567300 19 245/35R19 P ZERO WINTER 245/35R19 93V XL WPZERO(MO1)
3733000 19 245/35R19 P ZERO WINTER 245/35R19 93V XL WPZERO
2404500 19 235/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/35R19 91W XL WSZer3
1821800 19 235/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 235/35R19 87V W240s2(N1)
3732300 19 235/35R19 P ZERO WINTER 235/35R19 91V XL WPZERO
2391100 19 285/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 285/40R19 103V W240s2(N0)
3033600 19 285/40R19 P ZERO WINTER 285/40R19 107V XL WPZERO(MO1)
3293200 19 275/40R19 ICE ZERO 2 275/40R19 105T XL r-f ICEZE2 ШИП
2728900 19 275/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 275/40R19 105V XL r-f WSZer3
2569600 19 275/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 275/40R19 101W WSZer3(MGT)
3292900 19 255/40R19 ICE ZERO 2 255/40R19 100H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
2377000 19 255/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/40R19 100V XL WSZer3(RO1)
2413800 19 255/40R19 SCORPION WINTER 255/40R19 100H XL S-WNT
2012000 19 255/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 255/40R19 100V XL W240s2(*)
3294400 19 245/40R19 ICE ZERO 2 245/40R19 98H XL r-f ICEZE2 ШИП
2485300 19 245/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/40R19 98V XL r-f WSZer3(*)(MOE)
2397600 19 245/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/40R19 94V WSZer3(J)
3733100 19 245/40R19 P ZERO WINTER 245/40R19 98V XL WPZERO
2883900 19 235/40R19 P ZERO WINTER 235/40R19 92V WPZERO(NA0)
2742600 19 235/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/40R19 96V XL WSZer3
2563600 19 225/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/40R19 93H XL WSZer3(J)
2530600 19 225/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/40R19 93H XL r-f WSZer3
2984800 19 225/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/40R19 93H XL WSZer3(MO)
2252800 19 285/45R19 SCORPION WINTER 285/45R19 111V XL r-f S-WNT
2858400 19 275/45R19 P ZERO WINTER 275/45R19 108V XL WPZERO(NF0) elt
3949800 19 255/45R19 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 255/45R19 104T XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2424400 19 255/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/45R19 104V XL WSZer3(MO)
2391000 19 255/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 255/45R19 100V W240s2(N0)
3033700 19 255/45R19 P ZERO WINTER 255/45R19 104V XL WPZERO(MO1)
3954100 19 255/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/45R19 104W XL WSZer3(T0)ncs elt
3293100 19 245/45R19 ICE ZERO 2 245/45R19 102H XL r-f ICEZE2 ШИП
2463400 19 245/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R19 102V XL r-f WSZer3(MOE)
2398300 19 245/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R19 102V XL r-f WSZer3(*)
2678200 19 245/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R19 102V XL WSZer3(MO)
2763700 19 245/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R19 102V XL WSZer3(AO)
2897200 19 245/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R19 102V XL r-f WSZer3
2428100 19 235/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/45R19 99V XL WSZer3(MO)
2530500 19 235/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/45R19 95H r-f WSZer3
3266200 19 225/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/45R19 96V XL r-f WSZer3(*)
2603500 19 275/50R19 SCORPION WINTER 275/50R19 112V XL S-WNT(N0)
3722200 19 265/50R19 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 265/50R19 110H XL r-f S-IZE2 ШИП
2751800 19 265/50R19 SCORPION WINTER 265/50R19 110H XL r-f S-WNT(*)
2287400 19 265/50R19 SCORPION WINTER 265/50R19 110V XL S-WNT(N0)
3324600 19 255/50R19 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 255/50R19 107H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2297400 19 255/50R19 SCORPION WINTER 255/50R19 107V XL r-f S-WNT(*)
2274100 19 255/50R19 SCORPION WINTER 255/50R19 103V S-WNT(N0)
2913500 19 255/50R19 SCORPION WINTER 255/50R19 103H S-WNT(MO)
3293700 19 245/50R19 ICE ZERO 2 245/50R19 105H XL r-f ICEZE2 ШИП
2618500 19 245/50R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/50R19 105V XL r-f WSZer3(*)
3290900 19 235/50R19 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 235/50R19 103H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2719500 19 235/50R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/50R19 99H WSZer3(MO)
1817700 19 235/50R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 235/50R19 103H XL W210s2(AO)
2820500 19 235/50R19 SCORPION WINTER 235/50R19 103H XL S-WNT
3120800 19 235/50R19 P ZERO WINTER 235/50R19 99V WPZERO(MO1)
2357900 19 265/55R19 SCORPION WINTER 265/55R19 109V S-WNT(MO)
3290200 19 255/55R19 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 255/55R19 111H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2523300 19 255/55R19 SCORPION WINTER 255/55R19 111V XL S-WNT(J)
2603400 19 255/55R19 SCORPION WINTER 255/55R19 111V XL S-WNT(N0)
3289600 19 235/55R19 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 235/55R19 105H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2489600 19 235/55R19 SCORPION WINTER 235/55R19 101H r-f S-WNT(MOE)
2414700 19 235/55R19 SCORPION WINTER 235/55R19 105H XL S-WNT
2273400 19 235/55R19 SCORPION WINTER 235/55R19 101V S-WNT(N0)
2913600 19 235/55R19 SCORPION WINTER 235/55R19 101H S-WNT(MO)
3290800 19 225/55R19 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 225/55R19 103H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2376100 19 225/55R19 SCORPION WINTER 225/55R19 99H S-WNT
2858300 19 225/55R19 P ZERO WINTER 225/55R19 103V XL WPZERO(NF0) elt
2288600 19 235/65R19 SCORPION WINTER 235/65R19 109V XL S-WNT
3928300 19 245/40R19 P ZERO WINTER 245/40R19 98V XL r-f WPZERO(*)
3928400 19 275/35R19 P ZERO WINTER 275/35R19 100V XL r-f WPZERO(*)
1863200 19 275/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 275/40R19 105V XL W240s2(MO)
2392900 19 225/45R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/45R19 96V XL r-f WSZer3
2393000 19 255/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/40R19 96V r-f WSZer3
3559100 19 235/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 235/40R19 96V XL WSZer3(T0)ncs
3774200 19 285/45R19 SCORPION WINTER 285/45R19 111V XL S-WNT
1864500 19 235/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 235/40R19 92V W240s2(N0)
2180100 19 275/45R19 SCORPION WINTER 275/45R19 108V XL S-WNT
2681900 19 245/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/40R19 98H XL WSZer3(J)
1929900 19 255/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 255/35R19 96W XL W270s2(L)
1931600 19 285/35R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 285/35R19 99V W240s2(N0)
3245700 19 245/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/40R19 98H XL r-f WSZer3(*)
2155500 19 275/40R19 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 275/40R19 105V XL r-f W240s2(*)
2310000 20 305/30R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 305/30R20 103W XL WSZer3(L)
2814800 20 305/30R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 305/30R20 103W XL W270s2(MO)
2116000 20 295/30R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 295/30R20 101W XL W270s2(MO)
1864300 20 295/30R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 295/30R20 97V W240s2(N0)
3797600 20 285/30R20 P ZERO WINTER 285/30R20 99W XL WPZERO(MO1)
2265700 20 275/30R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 275/30R20 97V XL r-f W240s2
2413200 20 265/30R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 265/30R20 94W XL WSZer3
3732400 20 255/30R20 P ZERO WINTER 255/30R20 92W XL WPZERO
2309900 20 245/30R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/30R20 90W XL WSZer3(L)
2739300 20 315/35R20 SCORPION WINTER 315/35R20 110V XL r-f S-WNT
2572100 20 285/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 285/35R20 100W WSZer3(MGT)
2310900 20 285/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 285/35R20 104V XL WSZer3(MO)
2391300 20 285/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 285/35R20 104V XL W240s2(N1)
3293400 20 275/35R20 ICE ZERO 2 275/35R20 102T XL r-f ICEZE2 ШИП
2775000 20 275/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 275/35R20 102V XL r-f WSZer3
3732500 20 275/35R20 P ZERO WINTER 275/35R20 102W XL WPZERO
3293000 20 255/35R20 ICE ZERO 2 255/35R20 97H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
2515800 20 255/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/35R20 97W XL WSZer3(J)
2265800 20 245/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 245/35R20 95V XL r-f W240s2
1864700 20 245/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 245/35R20 91V W240s2(N0)
3867800 20 245/35R20 P ZERO WINTER 245/35R20 91V WPZERO
1821200 20 245/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 245/35R20 95W XL W270s2(AMS)
3782700 20 305/40R20 SCORPION WINTER 305/40R20 112V XL r-f S-WNT
2855800 20 305/40R20 SCORPION WINTER 305/40R20 112V XL S-WNT(N0)
2784600 20 295/40R20 SCORPION WINTER 295/40R20 106V S-WNT(MGT)
2203900 20 295/40R20 SCORPION WINTER 295/40R20 106V S-WNT(N0)
2378300 20 285/40R20 SCORPION WINTER 285/40R20 108V XL S-WNT(*)
2859000 20 285/40R20 P ZERO WINTER 285/40R20 108V XL WPZERO(NF0) elt
3289900 20 275/40R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 275/40R20 106T XL r-f S-IZE2 ШИП
2739200 20 275/40R20 SCORPION WINTER 275/40R20 106V XL r-f S-WNT
2180000 20 275/40R20 SCORPION WINTER 275/40R20 106V XL S-WNT
2792400 20 275/40R20 SCORPION WINTER 275/40R20 106V XL S-WNT(N1)
3840600 20 275/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 275/40R20 106V XL r-f WSZer3(*)
3294600 20 255/40R20 ICE ZERO 2 255/40R20 101H XL ICEZE2 ШИП
3949300 20 255/40R20 SCORPION WINTER 255/40R20 101V XL S-WNT elt
2370800 20 255/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/40R20 101V XL WSZer3(MO)
2391200 20 255/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 255/40R20 101V XL W240s2(N1)
3123800 20 255/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/40R20 101W XL WSZer3(AO)
3293300 20 245/40R20 ICE ZERO 2 245/40R20 99T XL r-f ICEZE2 ШИП
2774900 20 245/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/40R20 99V XL r-f WSZer3
1877800 20 245/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 245/40R20 99V XL W240s2
2572000 20 245/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/40R20 99W XL WSZer3(MGT)
3256100 20 225/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 225/40R20 94V XL r-f WSZer3
2444400 20 295/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 295/45R20 114V XL S-WNT
2806800 20 285/45R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 285/45R20 112H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2322400 20 285/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 285/45R20 112V XL S-WNT(AO)
3290300 20 275/45R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 275/45R20 110H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
3722000 20 275/45R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 275/45R20 110H XL r-f S-IZE2 ШИП
2751700 20 275/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 275/45R20 110V XL r-f S-WNT(*)
2855700 20 275/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 275/45R20 110V XL S-WNT(N0)
2285300 20 275/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 275/45R20 110V XL S-WNT(MO)
2204000 20 265/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 265/45R20 104V S-WNT(N0)
2179900 20 265/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 265/45R20 108V XL S-WNT(MO)
2784700 20 265/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 265/45R20 104V S-WNT(MGT)
3291000 20 255/45R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 255/45R20 105H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2179500 20 255/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 255/45R20 105V XL S-WNT
2804800 20 255/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 255/45R20 105V XL S-WNT(*)
2638800 20 255/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 255/45R20 101V S-WNT(AO)
2532800 20 255/45R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/45R20 105V XL r-f WSZer3(*)
3731800 20 245/45R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 245/45R20 103H XL r-f S-IZE2 ШИП
3290000 20 245/45R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 245/45R20 103H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2415500 20 245/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 245/45R20 103V XL S-WNT
2858900 20 245/45R20 P ZERO WINTER 245/45R20 103V XL WPZERO(NF0) elt
3840500 20 245/45R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/45R20 103V XL r-f WSZer3(*)
3949200 20 235/45R20 SCORPION WINTER 235/45R20 100V XL S-WNT elt
3290100 20 285/50R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 285/50R20 116H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
3290500 20 275/50R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 275/50R20 113T XL r-f S-IZE2 ШИП
2792500 20 275/50R20 SCORPION WINTER 275/50R20 109V S-WNT(MO)(KS)
2518200 20 265/50R20 SCORPION WINTER 265/50R20 111H XL S-WNT
3291100 20 255/50R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 255/50R20 109H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2322500 20 255/50R20 SCORPION WINTER 255/50R20 109H XL S-WNT(AO)
2523400 20 255/50R20 SCORPION WINTER 255/50R20 109V XL S-WNT(J)
2919100 20 245/50R20 SCORPION WINTER 245/50R20 105H XL S-WNT(J)
3586200 20 235/50R20 SCORPION WINTER 235/50R20 104V XL S-WNT
3289800 20 255/55R20 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 255/55R20 110H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2511600 20 255/55R20 SCORPION WINTER 255/55R20 110V XL S-WNT
3080500 20 235/55R20 SCORPION WINTER 235/55R20 105H XL S-WNT
3896100 20 255/60R20 SCORPION WINTER 255/60R20 113V XL S-WNT(LR)(KS)
1848800 20 285/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 285/35R20 104V XL W240s2(N0)
1938600 20 235/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 235/35R20 92W XL W270s2
2313600 20 265/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 265/35R20 99V XL W240s2
2495300 20 285/30R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 285/30R20 99V XL WSZer3(J)
2809100 20 275/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 275/35R20 102V XL r-f W240s2(*)
2809000 20 245/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 245/40R20 99V XL r-f W240s2(*)
1924700 20 235/45R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 235/45R20 100W XL W270s2
2209700 20 265/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 265/40R20 104V XL W240s2
3585900 20 275/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 275/40R20 106V XL r-f WSZer3
3732600 20 285/35R20 P ZERO WINTER 285/35R20 104W XL WPZERO
1848900 20 255/40R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie II 255/40R20 101V XL W240s2(N0)
2495200 20 255/35R20 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/35R20 97V XL WSZer3(J)
2523000 21 315/30R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 315/30R21 105V XL WSZer3(N0)
3743100 21 315/30R21 P ZERO WINTER 315/30R21 105W XL WPZERO(MO1)
3868000 21 305/30R21 P ZERO WINTER 305/30R21 100V WPZERO
2428400 21 285/30R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 285/30R21 100W XL WSZer3(RO1)ncs
2571900 21 285/30R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 285/30R21 100W XL WSZer3(MGT)
3721900 21 315/35R21 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 315/35R21 111H XL r-f S-IZE2 ШИП
3278700 21 315/35R21 SCORPION WINTER 315/35R21 111V XL r-f S-WNT(*)
2774600 21 305/35R21 SCORPION WINTER 305/35R21 109V XL S-WNT(N0)
2679400 21 305/35R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 305/35R21 109W XL WSZer3(B)
2775600 21 295/35R21 SCORPION WINTER 295/35R21 107V XL S-WNT(MO)
2784400 21 295/35R21 SCORPION WINTER 295/35R21 107V XL S-WNT(MGT)
2522700 21 275/35R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 275/35R21 103V XL WSZer3(N0)
3743200 21 275/35R21 P ZERO WINTER 275/35R21 103W XL WPZERO(MO1)
3256200 21 255/35R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 255/35R21 98V XL WSZer3
2571800 21 245/35R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/35R21 96W XL WSZer3(MGT)
3291400 21 315/40R21 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 315/40R21 115H XL S-IZE2(L) ШИП
2710600 21 315/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 315/40R21 111V S-WNT(MO)
2649100 21 315/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 315/40R21 115V XL S-WNT(MO)
2550000 21 295/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 295/40R21 111V XL S-WNT
2806700 21 285/40R21 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 285/40R21 109H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2652900 21 285/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 285/40R21 109V XL S-WNT
3721800 21 275/40R21 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 275/40R21 107H XL r-f S-IZE2 ШИП
2774500 21 275/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 275/40R21 107V XL S-WNT(N0)
3278600 21 275/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 275/40R21 107V XL r-f S-WNT(*)
2679500 21 265/40R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 265/40R21 105W XL WSZer3(B)
2784500 21 265/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 265/40R21 105V XL S-WNT(MGT)
3148100 21 265/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 265/40R21 105V XL S-WNT(MO1)
2405300 21 255/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 255/40R21 102V XL S-WNT
3137400 21 315/45R21 SCORPION WINTER 315/45R21 116V S-WNT(MO1)
3630300 21 285/45R21 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 285/45R21 113H XL S-IZE2(L) ШИП
3291200 21 285/45R21 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 285/45R21 113H XL r-f S-IZE2 ШИП
2464000 21 285/45R21 SCORPION WINTER 285/45R21 113W XL S-WNT(B)
2805400 21 275/45R21 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 275/45R21 110H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2506700 21 275/45R21 SCORPION WINTER 275/45R21 110V XL S-WNT
2710800 21 275/45R21 SCORPION WINTER 275/45R21 107V S-WNT(MO)
2662100 21 275/45R21 SCORPION WINTER 275/45R21 110V XL S-WNT(MO)
2807500 21 265/45R21 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 265/45R21 108H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2822300 21 265/45R21 SCORPION WINTER 265/45R21 108W XL S-WNT(J)(LR)
3586100 21 245/45R21 SCORPION WINTER 245/45R21 104V XL S-WNT ncs
2805900 21 275/50R21 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 275/50R21 113H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
3137500 21 275/50R21 SCORPION WINTER 275/50R21 113V XL S-WNT(MO1)
3540900 21 315/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 315/40R21 115V XL S-WNT(MO1)
3446100 21 315/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 315/40R21 115W XL S-WNT(L)
2822400 21 295/40R21 SCORPION WINTER 295/40R21 111W XL S-WNT(J)
3585800 21 275/35R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 275/35R21 103V XL r-f WSZer3
3446000 21 285/45R21 SCORPION WINTER 285/45R21 113W XL S-WNT(L)
3585700 21 245/40R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 245/40R21 100V XL r-f WSZer3
2499700 21 355/25R21 WINTER SOTTOZERO Serie III 355/25R21 107W XL WSZer3(L)
3291700 22 315/30R22 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 315/30R22 107H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
3256000 22 315/30R22 SCORPION WINTER 315/30R22 107V XL S-WNT
2857600 22 285/30R22 P ZERO WINTER 285/30R22 101W XL WPZERO(AO)ncs
2749100 22 325/35R22 SCORPION WINTER 325/35R22 114W XL S-WNT(L)
3827600 22 315/35R22 SCORPION WINTER 315/35R22 111V XL r-f S-WNT
2852800 22 295/35R22 SCORPION WINTER 295/35R22 108W XL S-WNT(J)
3291600 22 285/35R22 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 285/35R22 106H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
3255900 22 285/35R22 SCORPION WINTER 285/35R22 106V XL S-WNT
2782600 22 285/35R22 SCORPION WINTER 285/35R22 106V XL S-WNT ncs
3080600 22 275/35R22 SCORPION WINTER 275/35R22 104V XL S-WNT
2782500 22 265/35R22 SCORPION WINTER 265/35R22 102V XL S-WNT ncs
3606600 22 325/40R22 SCORPION WINTER 325/40R22 114V S-WNT(MO1)
2805600 22 285/40R22 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 285/40R22 110H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2729800 22 285/40R22 SCORPION WINTER 285/40R22 110V XL S-WNT
2749200 22 285/40R22 SCORPION WINTER 285/40R22 110W XL S-WNT(L)
3827500 22 275/40R22 SCORPION WINTER 275/40R22 108V XL r-f S-WNT
2429200 22 275/40R22 SCORPION WINTER 275/40R22 108V XL S-WNT
2852700 22 265/40R22 SCORPION WINTER 265/40R22 106W XL S-WNT(J)(LR)
2919200 22 255/40R22 SCORPION WINTER 255/40R22 103H XL S-WNT(J)
3291500 22 285/45R22 SCORPION ICE ZERO 2 285/45R22 114H XL S-IZE2 ШИП
2711100 22 285/45R22 SCORPION WINTER 285/45R22 114V XL S-WNT(MO)
2683800 22 325/55R22 SCORPION WINTER 325/55R22 116H S-WNT(MO)
4108000 22 325/40R22 SCORPION WINTER 325/40R22 114V S-WNT(MO1)KS
2354400 22 285/45R22 SCORPION WINTER 285/45R22 114V XL S-WNT(MO-S)ncs
3993000 22 325/35R22 SCORPION WINTER 325/35R22 114V XL S-WNT(MO1)
4119500 22 285/45R22 SCORPION WINTER 285/45R22 114V XL S-WNT(MO)(KS)
4016000 22 275/40R22 SCORPION WINTER 275/40R22 108V XL S-WNT
3520200 22 265/35R22 SCORPION WINTER 265/35R22 102V XL S-WNT